
 

 

 
CMIS/2021/PS/029 Date: 30/07/2021 

 
Upcoming Events Circular for August 2021 

Dear Parent, 

Kindly note the following events for the month of August 2021. 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Day Event Note 

1 02/08/2021 Monday   Tier 2 Exams begin (Grade I to V) Examination Circular and Syllabus 
already shared. 

2 03/08/2021 Tuesday  Mock Parliament Session         
(Grade VIII) 

Details of the activity already 
shared in the class. Please find 
the timings below - 

Inspiring VIIIA: 13.20 – 14.00 

Inspiring VIIIB: 14.20 – 15.00 

3 07/08/2021 Saturday  PTM – 2 (Grade X) PTM time slots will be shared. 

4 09/08/2021
to  

13/08/2021  

Monday 

to  

Friday  

 
India’s Independence Week                       

 

 

Detailed Circular will be shared. 

5 15/08/2021 Sunday  Independence Day  Live Event details will be shared. 

6 20/08/2021 Friday  Rakhi Making Activity  Details will be shared. 

7 21/08/2021 Saturday PTM – 2 (Grade I to V) PTM time slots will be shared. 

8 22/08/2021 Sunday  Raksha Bandhan   Holiday. 

9 27/08/2021 Friday   Janmashtami Celebration 
 Details will be shared. 

10 29/08/2021 Sunday National Sports Day  Holiday. 

11 30/08/2021 Monday   Janmashtami Holiday. 

12 31/08/2021 Tuesday National Sports Day Celebration Details will be shared. 

 
Regards 

 

Principal 


